GC3-K020B Page 1
APPLICATION MANUAL
Negative-input Negative-output Regulator IC
TK721xxCS
CONTENTS
1 . DESCRIPTION 2
2 . FEATURES 2
3 . APPLICATIONS 2

TK721xxCS
GC3-K020B Page 3
5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Vout Part Number Marking
-2.0 TK72120CS K20
-2.5 TK72125CS K25
-3.0 TK72130CS K30
-3.5 TK72135CS K35
-4.0 TK72140CS K40
-4.5 TK72145CS K45
-5.0 TK72150CS K50
-5.5 TK72155CS K55
-6.0 TK72160CS K60
-6.5 TK72165CS K65
-7.0 TK72170CS K70
-7.5 TK72175CS K75
-8.0 TK72180CS K80
-8.5 TK72185CS K85
-9.0 TK72190CS K90
-9.5 TK72195CS K95
SOT23-5
For other voltages, please contact the TOKO sales office.
TK721xxCS
GC3-K020B Page 4